
ART 17

ART SAA SESSIONS

Tuesday 15 Sept
Introduction to the course

Tuesday 22 Sept
The National Curriculum in Art

Tuesday 29 Sept
Lesson Planning: National Curriculum
into practice; progression to Key
Stage 4

Tuesday 6 Oct
From theory to Planning and Practice
Numeracy and Literacy; the National
Curriculum

Friday 9 Oct
Educational visits -Tate Britain

Tuesday 13 Oct
Structuring Learning – KS3 case studies

Tuesday 20 Oct
Structuring Learning – KS2 to KS3

Tuesday 3 Nov
Assessment for learning –
Benchmarking and Target Setting 

Tuesday 10 Nov
Assessment for Learning – a practical
approach; assessing creativity

Tuesday 17 Nov
Planning – using schemes of work to
maximise learning.

Tuesday 24 Nov
Differentiation in Art

Tuesday 1 Dec
Climate for Learning – Creating an
inspiring environment in the Studio.

Tuesday 15 Dec
Lesson design for Inclusion – Multi-
Cultural Issues

Tuesday 5th Jan
Curriculum Development- the GCSE
Syllabus; Themes and Methods 

Tuesday 12 Jan
Climate for Learning – Creative and
inspiring teaching resources

Tuesday 19 Jan
Professional Development –
Interview portfolio, letter of
application and your first interview

Tuesday 26 Jan
Climate for Learning – Artist in
Residence

Tuesday 2 Feb
Educational visits – Planning a school
visit; organisation, health & safety 

Tuesday 9 Feb
Leading in Learning – What makes a

successful art department? 

Tuesday 23 Feb
Using ICT to enhance learning –
practical session: using Photoshop

Tuesday 2 March
Using ICT to enhance learning –
Practical session: the Creative VLE

Tuesday 9 March
Assessment at Key Stage 4 (GCSE)

Tuesday 16th March
Structuring learning – Cross-curricular
links

Tuesday 23 March
Developing effective learners –
Achieving success; how to increase
GCSE grades

Tuesday 30th March
Curriculum Development – Vocational
GCSE and BTEC

Tuesday 20th April
Active engagement techniques –
Museum visit; accessing educational
resources

Tuesday 27th April
Assessment – Standardisation of
GCSE

Tuesday 04 May
Assessment – Presentation of
portfolios 

Tuesday 11 May
Active engagement – ‘Thinking on
your feet’; lesson planning based on
Red Dot Gallery exhibition

Tuesday 18 May
Leading in Learning – Preparing a
department for Ofsted

Tuesday 25th May
Course Review and Evaluation

Tuesday 22 June
Assessment – A’ Level exhibition 

Tuesday 29 June
Assessment – GCSE marking exercise
and moderation

Jo Conway

To be advised when booking

£50.00

Jayne Ellery 

Tel: 01582 493680

e-mail: jayne.ellery@
chilterntraininggroup.org 

CONTACT

FEES

LOCATION

SUBJECT CO-ORDINATOR

ctgctg


